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1 ADJABI AMIRA 5,5

2 AFAIFIA MOHAMMED AMIN 14,5

3 AGGOUN NARDJIS

4 BAAZIZ KHALID OUSSAMA

5 BEN KIRAT SARA

6 BENAMARA CHIREZ 5

7 BENCHAHRA MOHAMMED 7

8 BENHAMLA CHEIMA 6

9 BENHAYAHOUM YOUSSOUF 9

10 BENNACEUR GHADA 7

11 BENYOUB OUIAM 8

12 BOUBAKEUR IMANE 10

13 BOUCHENNE NORHANE 8,5

14 BOUCHERIKHA CHAHRAZED 8

15 BOUDOUR DOUNIA

16 BOUKACHABIA INES 6,5

17 BOUMEDIANE HICHAM 

18 BOUNAIA NEDJLA 9

19 BOURAGHDA WIAM 7

20 CHELIHI SAWSEN 9,5

21 CHENAFI CHIRAZ 7,5

22 DJAGHOUT ATTAYIB

23 DJAGHOUT NAHLA 11

24 GHAZI RADJA ACHWAK 14

25 GRAINI GHADA 10,5

26 GRAINI KAOUTHAR 8,5

27 HEMAIDIA CHEIMA

28 HOUASSA FATIMA ZAHRA 4,5

29 KADASH SARA

30 KECHITI AICHA 11

31 KHAROUBI HOUSSEM 12,5

32 LEULMI AYMENE 10

33 LOUASMI RANIYA 9

34 MEKFA INES

35 MOKHNACHE FATEN 8,5

36 MOUADNA MALAK 5

37 OURFELLAH ZEYNEB 7

38 OURZEDDINI BOUTHEYNA 10,5

39 SAIDIA YOUSRA

40
TAHAR 

DOUAKHA
RAYANE

41 ZERIG RAYANE 13

42 karamen mouhammed 3,5
SATHA RANIA

SOLTANI JIHENE

BOUKHAROUBA RAYANE 12,5

KARAMEN MOHAMLMED

DERRAICH CHAMA CHAMA

OUIL KHAOULA

Boumediene Zakaria 12,5

Enseignante: BENTAYEB RAZIKA 

Matière : Grammaire 
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1 ADJABI AMIRA 7

2 AFAIFIA MOHAMMED AMIN 16

3 AGGOUN NARDJIS

4 BAAZIZ KHALID OUSSAMA

5 BEN KIRAT SARA

6 BENAMARA CHIREZ 7,5

7 BENCHAHRA
MOHAMMED 

RIADH
8,5

8 BENHAMLA CHEIMA 7,5

9 BENHAYAHOUM YOUSSOUF 10,5

10 BENNACEUR GHADA 8,5

11 BENYOUB OUIAM 9,5

12 BOUBAKEUR IMANE 11,5

13 BOUCHENNE NORHANE 10

14 BOUCHERIKHA CHAHRAZED 9,5

15 BOUDOUR DOUNIA

16 BOUKACHABIA INES 8

17 BOUMEDIANE

HICHAM 

MOHAMMED 

ZAKARYA

18 BOUNAIA NEDJLA 10,5

19 BOURAGHDA WIAM 8,5

20 CHELIHI SAWSEN 11

21 CHENAFI CHIRAZ 9

22 DJAGHOUT ATTAYIB

23 DJAGHOUT NAHLA 12,5

24 GHAZI RADJA ACHWAK 15,5

25 GRAINI GHADA 12

26 GRAINI KAOUTHAR 10

27 HEMAIDIA CHEIMA

28 HOUASSA FATIMA ZAHRA 6

29 KADASH SARA

30 KECHITI AICHA 12,5

31 KHAROUBI HOUSSEM 14

32 LEULMI AYMENE 11,5

33 LOUASMI RANIYA 10,5

34 MEKFA INES

35 MOKHNACHE FATEN 10

36 MOUADNA MALAK 6,5

37 OURFELLAH ZEYNEB 8,5

38 OURZEDDINI BOUTHEYNA 12

39 SAIDIA YOUSRA

40
TAHAR 

DOUAKHA
RAYANE

41 ZERIG RAYANE 14,5

42 karamen mouhammed 5

N° NOM, PRENOM
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SATHA RANIA

SOLTANI JIHENE

BOUKHAROUBA RAYANE 14

KARAMEN MOHAMLMED

DERRAICH CHAMA CHAMA

OUIL KHAOULA

Boumediene Zakaria 14

Enseignante: BENTAYEB RAZIKA 


